Self Contained Marine A/C
Specifications and Factory Direct Prices
 The safest, quietest, easiest to start, most efficient, reliable and most easily installed marine A/C available.
16,500BTU - side discharge
 Commercial quality, water
cooled self contained units from
6,500 - 180,000 BTU's with digital
controls from $1,499.00

Width  in
inches/mm
Height in
inches/mm
Amps
(cool)115/230
Amps
(heat)115/230
Wgt
lbs/kg
 FM6R 6,500 1  273 1.5 18.5/470 11.25/286 11.25/286 5.0/2.2 13.3/6.7 55/25
 FM9R 9,000 2  485 1.5 18.50/470 11.25/286 11.25/286 8.3/4.0 13.9/6.9 60/28
 FM12R 12,000 3  485 2.0 19.75/502 12.75/324 13.25/337 8.9/4.0 17.7/8.9 75/35
 FM16R 16,500 3  555 2.0 19.75/502 12.75/324 13.25/337 11.3/5.7 18.1/9.0 80/37
 FM18R 18,000 4  555 2.0 21.25/540 14.00/356 13.75/350 12.3/6.1 18.1/9.0 85/39
 FM18RLP  18,000 4 555 2.0 26.50/674 14.50/369 10.5/267 12.9/6.4 18.1/9.0 85/39
  FM18.5R 18,500 5  794 2.0 22.5/572  15.00/381 15.5/394 16.2/7.7 19.4/9.7 90/41
 FM20R 20,000 5  794 2.0 24.0/610 16.0/407 17.0/432 17.1/7.7 20.3/10.2 125/57
 FM24R 24,000 5  990 4.0 25.0/635 15.0/381 17.5/445 10.2-230V 20.1-230V 135/62
 FM36R 36,000 5  1202  4.0 25.0/635 18.0/458 19.5/445 15.8-230V 20.1-230V 140/64
 FM36S-V  36,000 5  1202  4.0 16.0/407  21.00/534  30.0/762 15.8-230V 20.1-230V 140/64
 FM48S 48,000 *   1650  6.0 42.0/1067 26.00/661 26.5/674 23.0-230V 28.0-230V 210/96
 FM60S 60,000 *   2100 8.0 40.0/1016 30.13/765 26/660.4 26.7-230V 37.0-230V 230/105
FM60S-V  60,000 *   2100 8.0  26.0/661 23.0/585 49.0/1245 26.7-230V 37.0-230V 230/105
 FM72S 72,000 *   2300 10.0 42.0/1067 26.0/661 26.5/674 28.7-230V 37.0-230V 245/112
 FM96S  96,000 *   3200 12.0 42.0/1067 26.5/674 32.0/813 17.3-230/3V 26.6-230/3V 345/157
 FM96S-V  96,000 *   3200  12.0  28.0/712  28.0/712  60.0/1524 17.3-230/3V 26.6-230/3V 345/157
 FM120S 120,000  *   3,600  16.0  60.88/1547  30.13/765 26/660.4 28.8-230/3V 42.9-230/3V 410/186
FM120S-V 120,000  *   3,600  16.0  42.0/1067  26.5/674  58.0/1474 28.8-230/3V  42.9-230/3V 410/186
 FM180S 180,000  *   4,800  24.0  81.75/2077  30.13/765  32.75/832 30.3-230/3V 44.9-230/3V 630/286
 FM180S-
V
180,000  *   4,800  24.0  60.0/1524  26.5/674  60.0/1524 30.3-230/3V 44.9-230/3V 630/286
* The larger units usually have a single 12" duct or 3-4 6" ducts - we will supply whatever your particular